
Officer Email	
  Address Proudly	
  Serving	
  Since
Chief	
  of	
  Police

Jared	
  Rosati	
  #5562 jared.rosati@millelacsband.com 2006

Deputy	
  Chief
Sara	
  Rice	
  #5564 sara.rice@millelacsband.com 2001

Patrol	
  Sergeants
Jeffery	
  Schafer	
  #5567 jeffery.schafer@millelacsband.com 2002
James	
  West	
  #5579 james.west@millelacsband.com 2003
Charles	
  Scott	
  #5561 charles.scott@millelacsband.com 2006

Investigators
Russ	
  Jude	
  #5575 russ.jude@millelacsband.com 2003
Robert	
  Wall	
  #5566 robert.wall@millelacsband.com 2003

Michael	
  Dieter	
  #5581 michael.dieter@millelacsband.com 2007

Crime	
  Prevention	
  Officer
Robert	
  Wall	
  #5566 robert.wall@millelacsband.com 2003

District	
  One	
  Officers	
  
Timothy	
  Kintop	
  #5570 timothy.kintop@millelacsband.com 2004
Derrick	
  Naumann	
  #5582 derrick.naumann@millelacsband.com 2007
Craig	
  Nguyen	
  #5571 craig.nguyen@millelacsband.com 2009
Adam	
  Cook	
  #5574 adam.cook@millelacsband.com 2012
Scott	
  Heidt	
  #5573 scott.heidt@millelacsband.com 2013

Bradley	
  Gadbois	
  #5577 bradley.gadbois@millelacsband.com 2014
Christopher	
  Perry	
  #5580 christopher.perry@millelacsband.com 2014
Ashley	
  Stavish	
  #5578 ashley.stavish@millelacsband.com 2015
Brian	
  Murphy	
  #5565 brian.murphy@millelacsband.com 2015
Ryan	
  Hannah	
  #5586 ryan.hannah@millelacsband.com 2016

District	
  2	
  Officers
Charles	
  Scott charles.scott@millelacsband.com 2006

District	
  3	
  Officers
Noah	
  Melberg#5572 noah.melberg@millelacsband.com 2010
Julian	
  Walker	
  #5563 julian.walker@millelacsband.com 2014
Jeffery	
  Dorr	
  #5583 jeffery.dorr@millelacsband.com 2015
Dusty	
  Burton#5568 dusty.burton@millelacsband.com 2015

Public	
  Saftey
Monte	
  Fronk	
  #5599 monte.fronk@millelacsband.com 1991

Bailiff	
  
Brett	
  Haskin#5584 brett.haskin@millelacsband.com 2009

Community	
  Service	
  Officers
Bren	
  Fletcher	
  #5598 bren.fletcher@millelacsband.com 2015

K9	
  Officers
Karma	
  #5576 2015
Sparta	
  #5585 2016

Records	
  Technician
Tonya	
  Stangel tonya.stangel@millelacsband.com 2010

Administrative	
  Assistant
Lori	
  Van	
  Kempen lori.vankempen@millelacsband.com 2010


